Southern Belle

Placing Orders

Order Changes

Customer Service

Cooler Repairs (Dairy Only)
Delivery Driver

Sales Reports/Admin Fees
Service Start - New Districts

Contact Name

Joe Prewitt

Joe Prewitt

Joe Prewitt
Dale King

Joe Prewitt
Charlotte Day
Joe Prewitt

Contact Phone Number
800-468-4798
800-468-4798
800-468-4798
800-468-4798
800-468-4798
800-468-4798
800-468-4798

Contact E-mail
joeprewitt@prairiefarms.com
joeprewitt@prairiefarms.com
joeprewitt@prairiefarms.com
dking@prairiefarms.com
joeprewitt@prairiefarms.com
cday@prairiefarms.com
joeprewitt@prairiefarms.com
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